
ST. PETERSBURG INVITATIONAL TAVERN POOL LEAGUE
CALENDAR OF EVENTS

Fall – WINTER 2022

id what date activity
1 capt meet Tuesday, September 7, 2021 meet
2 wk1 Tue, September 14, 2021 regular play
3 wk2 Tue, September 21, 2021 regular play
4 wk3 Tue, September 28, 2021 regular play
5 wk4 Tue, October 5, 2021 regular play
6 wk5 Tue, October 12, 2021 regular play
7 wk6 Tue, October 19, 2021 regular play
8 wk7 Tue, October 26, 2021 regular play
9 wk8 Tue, November 2, 2021 regular play

10 wk9 Tue, November 9, 2021 regular play
11 wk10 Tue, November 16, 2021 regular play
12 wk11 Tue, November 23, 2021 regular play
13 wk12 Tue, November 30, 2021 regular play
14 wk13 Tue, December 7, 2021 regular play
15 wk14 Tue, December 14, 2021 regular play
16 xmass Tue, December 21, 2021 regular play
17 xmass Tue, December 28, 2021 regular play
18 wk15 Tue, January 4, 2022 regular play
19 wk16 Tue, January 11, 2022 regular play
20 wk17 Tue, January 18, 2022 regular play
21 wk18 Tue, January 25, 2022 regular play
22 wk19 Tue, February 1, 2022 regular play
23 wk20 Tue, February 8, 2022 regular play
24 wk21 Tue, February 15, 2022 regular play
25 wk22 Tue, February 22, 2022 regular play
28 po1 Tue, March 1, 2022 play offs
29 po2 Tue, March 8, 2022 play offs
30 po3 Tue, March 15, 2022 play offs
31 final Tue, March 22, 2022 final and prizes

SUMMER 2022
id what date activity

1 capt meet Tue, April 5, 2022 meet

2 wk1 Tue, April 12, 2022 regular play

3 wk2 Tue, April 19, 2022 regular play

4 wk3 Tue, April 26, 2022 regular play

5 wk4 Tue, May 3, 2022 regular play

6 wk5 Tue, May 10, 2022 regular play

7 wk6 Tue, May 17, 2022 regular play

8 wk7 Tue, May 24, 2022 regular play

9 wk8 Tue, May 31, 2022 regular play

10 wk9 Tue, June 7, 2022 regular play



11 wk10 Tue, June 14, 2022 regular play

12 wk11 Tue, June 21, 2022 regular play

13 wk12 Tue, June 28, 2022 regular play

14 po1 Tue, July 5, 2022 play offs

15 po2 Tue, July 12, 2022 play offs

16 po3 Tue, July 19, 2022 play offs

17 final Tue, July 26, 2022 final with prizes

Tue, August 9, 2022


	new calander

